

Antrim County Road Commission Bid Comparison

Contract ID: Chip-Cape Seals
Description: 2024 all Chip, Cape, Fog seals
Location:
Projects(s): Chip-Cape Seals

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$1,353,936.07	21.98%	0.00%
1	(01230) Highway Maintenance and Construction Com	\$1,109,874.78	0.00%	-18.02%
2	(06439) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC	\$1,220,396.90	9.95%	-9.86%
3	(05827) Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	\$1,285,986.48	15.86%	-5.01%

Line Description	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Bid Price	Total	(1) Highway Maintenance and Construction Com Bid Price	Total	(2) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC Bid Price	Total	
0001	5027004	28	Lnmi	\$6,500.000	\$182,000.00	\$3,750.000	\$105,000.00	\$3,750.000	\$105,000.00	
_ Overband HMA Crack Treatment ROADBED MILE										
0002	5050001	360,037	Syd	\$2.350	\$846,086.95	\$1.920	\$691,271.04	\$2.260	\$813,683.62	
Seal, Single Chip										
0003	5050015	360,037	Syd	\$0.460	\$165,617.02	\$0.460	\$165,617.02	\$0.440	\$158,416.28	
Seal, Fog										

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) Highway Maintenance and Construction Com	(2) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC
Description				Bid Price	Bid Price	Bid Price
				Total	Total	Total
0004	5057011	26,054	Syd	\$6.150	\$5.680	\$5.500
	- Cape Seal			\$160,232.10	\$147,986.72	\$143,297.00
Bid Totals:				\$1,353,936.07	\$1,109,874.78	\$1,220,396.90

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(3) Fahmer Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	5027004		28	Lnmi	\$3,734.000	\$104,552.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
		_ Overband HMA Crack Treatment ROADBED MILE	360,037	Syd	\$2.400	\$864,088.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
0002	5050001	Seal, Single Chip								
0003	5050015	Seal, Fog	360,037	Syd	\$0.440	\$158,416.28		\$0.00		\$0.00
0004	5057011	_ Cape Seal	26,054	Syd	\$6.100	\$158,929.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
Bid Totals:						\$1,285,986.48				